ABSOLUTA FEMENINA (23)
Finalizados (23)
Dor NOMBRE APELLIDOS

Pto

21

106
171
156
126
63
60
147
18
73
166
6
66
13
149
148
101
24
121
20
131
55
94
53

Sofia FERNANDEZ RODRIGUEZ
Ana Cristina CONSTANTIN
Paloma CANTOS DELGADO
Rocio NAVARRO BECERRA
Sonia ROJAS AGUILAR

Olga PAZDEL POZO

Ana Maria DEL SOL BERMEJO
Rafaelina Merced SUERO SOSA
Noelia LOPEZ

Maria FARFAN VERGARA
Cristina Anca DRAGOTA

Sofia OBARRIO FERNANDEZ

Maria Luisa MORENO VILLAESCUSA

Tiana MARTINEZ GALEANO

Isabel MONTES CAMINO

Laura RAMIREZ RAMIREZ

Ester CARRION EGEA

Maite ALVAREZ

Maria Antonia ROMERO REVUELTO
Maria GARANA

Silvia Estefania SERRADILLA FERNANDEZ

Laura VEGA BREA
Sara DOMINGUEZ MARCO

ABSOLUTA MASCULINA (139)
Finalizados (139)

DorNOMBRE APELLIDOS

Pto

42
145
138

48

68
124

95
142
168
137
127

32
160
38
71
176
96
151
80
134
130
85
59
88
97
117
90
65
45

114

Francisco ORTEGA GARCIA
Jose Angel SANCHEZ JIMENEZ
David MARINA VERDE

Alfonso MILLAN ALVAREZ
Alfonso Antonio GOMEZ RUIZ
Antonio MOLINA ORTIZ

Gonzalo ZAPATERO

Jose Manuel GARCIA DIAZ
Jorge RECUERO HERAS
Antonio ALONSO CABELLO
Carlos HUMANES MARTIN
Jose Luis MESEGAR LOPEZ
David MANZANO

Jose Maria SAEZ ALAS

Alberto MARTINEZ TORRES
Jose MARTINEZ GUERRERO
Joaquin AGUILAR GARRIDO
Jose Luis DIAZ DE LA PENA
Alfredo MORENO MORA

Sergio BERMUDEZ RODRIGUEZ
Fernando DEL AMOR

Mariano SANCHEZ ROBLEDO
Isidro Javier RAMOS ALMOGUERA
Moises DIAZ DOMINGO

Rcardo RVERA RABOSO
Ramon LOPEZ MARTINEZ
Francisco Miguel LOPEZ BUITRAGO
Raul BENITO RICA

Marcos CARRAL SUAREZ
Arturo BROCATE APARICIO
Eduardo SECO CONTRERAS
Ruben HERNANDEZ ARRIBAS

TITAN TRAIL 2020

2 Febrero 2020

Clasificaciones Absolut@s

sCat

VAF
VAF
VAF
SNF
VAF
VAF
VAF
VBF
VAF
SNF
VBF
SNF
VAF
VAF
SNF
SNF
SNF
VAF
VAF
VAF
SNF
SNF
VAF
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sCat p°

VAM
SNM
VAM
VAM
VBM
VAM
SNM
SNM
SNM
VAM
VAM
VAM
SNM
VAM
VAM
SNM
VAM
VBM
VBM
SNM
VAM
VAM
VBM
VAM
SNM
VBM
VBM
VAM
SNM
VAM
VBM
VAM

N =

w

~

1
1
2
3
1
4
2
3
4
5
6
7
5
8
9
6
1
2
3
7
1
1
4
1
8
5
6
1
9
1

[¢)]

7
16

TIEMPO
:12:34
:19:03
:20:40
:26:36
:30:24
:30:31
:31:31
:32:18
:33:19
:34:45
:37:48
:39:02
:41:41
:42:48
:44:07
:45:14
:48:08
:48:35
:49:38
:49:55
:50:15
:50:51
2:03:21
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TIEMPO
:02:47
:05:11
:06:00
:06:34
:06:40
:06:44
:07:50
:08:05
:08:22
:08:42
:09:36
:10:17
:10:21
:11:20
:11:36
:11:50
:11:55
:12:08
:12:16
:12:22
:12:25
:12:29
:12:44
:14:08
:14:16
:14:20
:14:28
:14:42
:14:54
:15:00
:15:03
:15:12
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CLUB

TITANES DE CHINCHON
PERLAS TRIATLON
INDEPENDIENTE
A.ALOS PIELES RUN
ONTIGOLA TRAIL
TIERRA TRAGAME
RUNNING VILLAREJO
TRAINING DE LOCURA
TITANES DE CHINCHON
INDIVIDUAL

INDIVIDUAL

A.D.REGO DO LOBO
PLANZFIT

INDIVIDUAL

INDIVIDUAL

INDIVIDUAL

INDIVIDUAL

INDIVIDUAL

CLUB MARATON GUADALAJARA
INDIVIDUAL

TRIATLON ARGANDA
RUNNING RIVAS
INDIVIDUAL

CLUB

TIERRA TRAGAME

SONS OF RUNNING RIVAS
SONS OF RUNNING RIVAS

inscripciones online YouEvent.es

LOCALIDAD
Chinchon
Colmenar Viejo
Madrid

Tomelloso

Ontigola

Ontigola

Villarejo De Salvanes
Torrejon De Velasco
Chinchon
Villaconejos

Madrid

Begonte Lugo
Madrid

Madrid

Chinchon

Madrid

Rivas

Pinto

Madrid

Pozuelo De Alarcon
Arganda Del Rey
Argandaa Del Rey
Pinto

LOCALIDAD
Valdemoro

Mejorada Del Campo
Rivas Vaciamadrid

TRAIL MONT SALVANES Villarejo De Salvanes
TIERRA TRAGAME Valdemoro

CLUB ATLETISMO ALMORADIEL Valdemoro

A.D. ECOSPORT TRIATLON ALCOBEN Chinchon
INDVIDUAL Belmonte De Tajo
INDIVIDUAL Chinchon
INDIVIDUAL Pinto

INDIVIDUAL Leganes

TRAIL DE PALO Villaconejos
INDEPENDIENTE La Adrada

TIERRA TRAGAME Chinchon

TRIATLON LA TRIBU 4BS Valdemoro
INDVIDUAL Arganda Del Rey

EL MURO Arganda

RUNING VILLAREJO Valdilecha
BIKILAMANJARO Los Yebenes (toledo)
RUNNING RIVAS Rivas-vaciamadrid
SONS OF RUNNING RIVAS Alcobendas
INDIVIDUAL Leganes

CLUB ATLETISMO ESTADOS DEL DUQ Toledo

TRAIL MONT SALVANES
INDIVIDUAL

RUNNIG VILLAREJO

TITANES DE CHINCHON

A.D. SPRINT
A.D.REGODOLOBO

TRIBU TRIATLON VALDEMORO
GYM TONIC RUNNERS. SO.
EVOLUTION BIKES

Villarejo De Salvanes
Santa Cruz De La Zarza
Valdilecha

Chinchon

Azuqueca De Henares
Begonte Lugo
Valdemoro

Madrid

Madrid



ABSOLUTA MASCULINA (139)

33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94

44
108
87
62
74
144
158
105
35
140
164
169
79
57
75
125
133
152
29
81
50
21
111
150
49
47
83
17

116
120
129
31
98
89
64
115
16
109
30
67
162
100
82
163
155
132
84
113
58
122
77
40
22
86
33
107
159
173
161
12
54

Oscar GARCIA CANTO

lvan COLLADO FERNANDEZ
Roberth ACARO CALVA

David CAMARA GARRIDO

Sergio CESPEDES PRIETO

Juan Gregorio SANCHEZ MORENO
Jose Maria MARTINEZ AGUADO
Sergio BENITEZ CHICHARRO
Carlos LORENTE SANCHEZ
Patricio MEREL CASCON

Jose Maria SANTANDER MARTINEZ
Alfredo RODRIGUEZ GARCIA
Marco HERMOSILLA BERAZA
David SANCHEZ AVILA

Jacobo NOGAL SIERRA

Alberto DIAZ SANCHEZ

Jose Javier ROLDAN GARCIA
Mariano PARLA GARCIA

Rafael POZO CASTILLO

Alberto CUBELLS RODRIGUEZ
Joaquin Dionisio ARAQUE

Jose Ignacio MANGUDO PAREDES
Manuel ESPINOSA GARCIA

Luis LOPEZ

Jose Maria FERNANDEZ ISIDRO
Angel PANIAGUA

David RUIZ GONZALEZ

Jose Enrique GALLEGO DEL CASTILLO
Niko MENDOZA RODRIGUEZ
Rafael FERNANDEZ SANCHEZ
David MOROS CLARAMUNT

Luis Miguel MOLINA

Jose Andres CUARTERO CEBRIAN
Angel ROMERO RODRIGO

Jose David CAMPOS SANCHEZ
Miguel Angel RODRIGUEZ VAQUERO
Pablo MORENO GARCIA

Jaime CALLEJA GONZALEZ
Fernando DIAZ FERNANDEZ
Joaquin DIAZ FERNANDEZ

Alberto FERNANDEZ GARVIA
Hector FERNANDEZ ALONSO
Francisco Javier TOLEDO FREIRE
Liborio DOMINGUEZ HERNANDEZ
Fernando MARCOS ESCALONA
Carlos GARCIA RODRIGUEZ
Guzman GARCIA PELAYO

Daniel GIL GARCIA

Manuel ACEDO ALONSO

Julio Alberto SEPULVEDA VILLAREJO
Karl MCCARTHY

Alvaro FERNANDEZ

Guillermo | FERNANDEZ COLMENAR
Jose Jaime GARCIA PEREZ

Rafael TOURINO SOLER

Juan Maria BENITO ALEJO

Juan Carlos RAMIREZ GIL

Oscar MORAL GIL

Julio TORRES VAZQUEZ

Enrique CAMARA GUERRERO
Julio LOPEZ MARTIN

Javier MARIN GALAN

TITAN TRAIL 2020

2 Febrero 2020

Clasificaciones Absolut@s

VAM
SNM
SNM
SNM
VAM
VAM
VAM
VAM
SNM
VAM
SNM
VAM
VBM
SNM
SNM
SNM
VAM
VAM
VAM
SNM
VAM
VAM
SNM
SNM
VAM
SNM
SNM
VBM
VBM
SNM
VAM
VAM
VAM
VBM
VBM
SNM
SNM
VBM
SNM
SNM
SNM
SNM
VAM
VBM
SNM
VAM
VAM
SNM
VBM
VAM
VAM
SNM
VAM
VAM
VAM
VAM
VAM
VAM
SNM
SNM
VBM
SNM

17
10
11
12
18
19
20
21
13
22
14
23

15
16
17
24
25
26
18
27
28
19
20
29
21
22

10
23
30
31
32
11
12
24
25
13
26
27
28
29
33
14
30
34
35
31
15
36
37
32
38
39
40
41
42
43
33
34
16
35

:15:54
:16:03
:16:10
:16:14
:16:41
:17:02
:17:06
:18:00
:18:09
:18:16
:18:20
:18:30
:18:54
:19:20
:19:34
:19:39
:19:51
:20:45
:21:21
:21:44
:21:53
:21:55
:21:58
:22:20
122:26
:22:29
:22:35
:22:54
:23:00
:23:04
:23:06
:23:10
:23:12
:23:16
:23:28
:23:45
:23:54
:24:07
:24:35
:24:38
:24:41
:24:44
:24:56
:25:01
:25:10
:25:22
:126:10
:26:16
:26:21
:26:28
:27:14
:27:34
:28:01
:28:18
:29:10
:29:48
:29:55
:29:59
:30:04
:30:14
:30:42
:31:03
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LA TRIBU 4BS TRIATLON
MUSCOVA

LINCE

FUTIN TEAM

RUNNING VILLAREJO
LA TRIBU 4BS TRIATLON
INDIVIDUAL
INDEPENDIENTE
INDIVIDUAL
BICISPASAJE.ES
INDIVIDUAL

TRAINING DE LOCURA
APIE

TRAIL-MONT SALVANES
INDIVIDUAL

INDIVIDUAL

INDIVIDUAL

CLUB LAS HERMITAS
INDIVIDUAL

LA VEGA TRIATLON

CLUB ATL CUENCA DOLOMIA

AD SPRINT
INDIVIDUAL

TRIATLON ARGANDA
C.A REAJO FONTENSE
C.A REAJO FONTENSE

CLUB TRIATLON TOMELLOSO

TRAINING DE LOCURA

CLUB ATLETISMO SESENA

C.D.E. TRBOOST
INDIVIDUAL
TRIBOOST

SONS OF RUNNING RIVAS

INDIVIDUAL

CDE TITANES DE CHINCHON

FUTIN TEAM
INDIVIDUAL
INDIVIDUAL
TITANES CHINCHON
FUTIN TEAM

FUTIN TEAM
INDIVIDUAL
TITANES CHICHON
INDEPENDIENTE
FUTIN TEAM

TRIATLON VILLA DE VALDEMORO

INDIVIDUAL
TRIATLON ARGANDA
TRAILXTREM TEAM

CLUB ATLETISMO ALMORADIEL

TRAITLON ARGANDA
INDIVIDUAL

TRAIL MONT SALVANES
INDIVIDUAL

GRUPO DE MONTANA PEGASO
SONS OF RUNNING RIVAS

TITANES
TODOVERTICAL V+
INDIVIDUAL

FUTIN TEAM
CHURRIRUNNERS
TRIATLON ARGANDA

inscripciones online YouEvent.es

Valdemoro
Valdemoro
Colmenar De Oreja
Villaconejos
Villarejo De Salvanes
Valdemoro
Valdemoro
Mostoles

Alcala De Henares
Ciempozuelos
Chinchon

llescas

Colmenar Viejo
Belmonte De Tajo
Arganda Del Rey
Aranjuez

Colmenar De Oreja
Santa Cruz De La Zarza
Grifion
Ciempozuelos
Tarancon
Colmenar De Oreja
Belmonte De Tajo
Arganda Del Rey
Santa Cruz De La Zarza
Tarancon(cuenca)
Tomelloso

Parla

Sesefia

Madrid

Madrid

Leganes

Rivas

Mostoles
Colmenar De Oreja
Villaconejos
Madrid

Madrid
Villaconejos
Villaconejos
Villaconejos
Madrid

Colmenar De Oreja
Cubas De La Sagra
Villaconejos
Valdemoro

Madrid

Rivas Vaciamadrid
Madrid

Puebla De Almoradiel
Arganda Delrey
Chinchon

Villarejo De Salvanes
Villaconejos
Sesefia

Rivas Vaciamadrid
Chinchon

Collado Villalba
Belmonte De Tajo
Villaconejos
Aranjuez

Arganda Del Rey



ABSOLUTA MASCULINA (139)

95

96

97

98

99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139

61
146
167
177
104
110
170

46

34

37

15
102

36

10
139
153

39
154
141

26
128

119
165
175
174
78
123
27
136
103
25
143
23
56
11
112
72
70
28
157
43
93
99

Luis Alonso ESCOBERO CLEMENTE
Juan Antonio Ped RAMON OLAYO
Francisco MARIN SANCHEZ
Alberto MARTINEZ TOBA

Jose Luis MORATINOS RODRIGUEZ
Antonio RODRIGUEZ GONZALEZ
Alfonao HERREROS GARCIA
Roberto BERMEJO PEREZ

Manuel Jesus MUNOZ RAMIREZ
Jesus OLIVAS GARCIA

Angel Luis GARRIDO PEREZ

Juan Jose ARIAS REY

Espartaco RIVAS LEON

Francisco DIAZ-PLAZA MAESTRE
Juan Emilio PUERTA ALONSO
Ruben NAVARRO AREVALO

Juan Luis GALLEGO SANZ

Alvaro Javier PEREZ GUTIERREZ
Pedro GARCIA NAVARRO

Miguel Angel DIAZ GI

Jose Alfonso PUEBLA LOZANO
Candido HERNAN CHOQUE

Gorka RODRIGUEZ

Javier MARTINEZ LOPEZ

Jose Maria CAUTO GARCIA

Raul MORENO MARTINEZ

Jesus GAITAN GARCIA

Roberto SOLANO ZAMORA
Salvador GAMARRA GONZALEZ
Sergio ORTIZ MORENO

Alfredo Exekias ROMANO

Juan DIAZ MAGDALENO

Juan Carlos GONZALO GONZALO
Alberto OTERO GARCIA

Miguel Angel VALLEGA GARCIA
Jonatan CORREDERA RODRIGUEZ
Juan Carlos GONZALO RODRIGUEZ
Jose Gabriel CERDAN DEL RIO
Jose RIVAS

Gonzalo PEREZ-ESPEJO KRONER
Sergio CASTILLO FRADEJAS
Jonathan DENARD

Ignacio TORRIJOS MORALES
Angel SALAZAR RINCON

Miguel Angel GARROSA SANCHEZ

TITAN TRAIL 2020

2 Febrero 2020

Clasificaciones Absolut@s

VAM
VAM
VAM
VAM
SNM
VAM
VAM
VAM
VAM
VAM
VAM
SNM
VAM
VAM
VAM
SNM
VBM
SNM
VAM
VBM
VBM
VAM
SNM
VAM
VAM
VAM
VBM
VAM
VAM
VAM
VAM
SNM
SNM
VAM
VAM
SNM
VBM
VAM
SNM
VBM
VAM
SNM
VBM
VBM
VBM

44
45
46
47
36
48
49
50
51
52
53
37
54
55
56
38
17
39
57
18
19
58
40
59
60
61
20
62
63
64
65
41
42
66
67
43
21
68
44
22
69
45
23
24
25

:31:13
:31:36
:31:38
:31:53
:31:57
:32:06
:32:48
:32:55
:33:04
:33:09
:33:13
:33:16
:33:23
:34:03
:34:43
:34:48
:36:11
:36:15
:36:56
:37:01
:37:36
:37:37
:38:29
:38:45
:39:09
:39:49
:39:52
:40:07
:42:37
:42:55
:44:10
:45:16
:46:07
:46:12
:46:35
:46:41
:48:11
:48:38
:50:12
:51:15
:52:04
:53:56
:56:07
:58:11
2:02:30
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TIERRA TRAGAME
RUNNING VILLAREJO
INDIVIDUAL
INDIVIDUAL
INDIVIDUAL
DAGANZO RUN RUN
SONS OF RUNNING
INDIVIDUAL
INDIVIDUAL
INDIVIDUAL
INDIVIDUAL
INDIVIDUAL
INDIVIDUAL
INDIVIDUAL
INDIVIDUAL
INDIVIDUAL

MT3 MADRID TACTIKA
INDIVIDUAL
INDIVIDUAL
INDIVIDUAL
INDEPENDIENTE
INDIVIDUAL
INDIVIDUAL

CDE TITANES DE CHINCHON
VALDARACETE GO!
INDIVIDUAL
INDIVIDUAL
RUNNING RIVAS
ADMARATHON
INDIVIDUAL
INDIVIDUAL
INDIVIDUAL
INDIVIDUAL

SONS OF RUNNING

CLUB DEPORTIVO ELEMENTAL TRIAT

TRIATLON ARGANDA
C.A.ESTADOS DEL DUQUE
INDIVIDUAL

INDIVIDUAL

RACERS LEGION MADRID
INDIVIDUAL

INDIVIDUAL

C.A. REAJO FONTENSE
CLUB ALPINO MADRILENO
RSEA PENALARA

inscripciones online YouEvent.es

Ontigola

Villarejo De Salvanes
Aranjuez

Chinchon

Madrid

Daganzo

Rivas Vaciamadrid
Rivas Vaciamadrid
Las Rozas
Alcobendas

Madrid

Madrid

Torrejon De Ardoz
Pinto

Pinto

Madrid

Villamanrique De Tajo
Ocafia

Madrid

Madrid

Ontigola

Tomelloso

Boadilla Del Monte
Chinchon

Villarejo De Salvanes
Chinchon

Chinchon

Rivas Vaciamadrid
Madrid

Sesefia

Alcorcon

Madrid

Rivas

Rivas Vaciamadrid
San Martin De La Vega
Arganda Del Rey
Pinto

Pinto
Rivas-vaciamadrid
Madrid

Grifion

Madrid

Las Rozas De Madrid
Cerceda (el Boalo)
Aranjuez



